EPC-Ed8010R
5 M P  I R  F i x e d  D o m e
Features
Technical Specification
1/2.7� progressive scan CMOS
Max. 5MP(2880×1620) @25/30fps resolution
True WDR, 3D DNR, ROI, HLC, BLC, Defog
Support face, human, vehicle detection and

Fax : +603 8062 6937
Email : info@entrypass.net
Ordering Information
EPC-ED8010R       Entrypass 5MP IR Fixed Dome
EP-CBK657                     Junction Box
EP-CBK101                     Pole Mount
EP-CBK202                     Pendant Cap
EP-CBK501                     Wall Mount
EP-CBK502                     Wall Mount
EP-CBK402                     Pendant Mount
EP-CBK102                     Corner Mount
EPC-Ed8010R
5 M P  I R  F i x e d  D o m e
Accessories - Optional
EP-CBK657 - Junction Box